01 March 2024 Friday

55th Race Starts At:23:10

Prize

Silk Result

9

Race Result
1.)22.680$ 2.)7.200 $
Horse Name Age Sire Dam
NINETYFOUR 4yoch
EXPOS(1) h OUTWORK - SIMPLY GOOD 55
SPIRIT MAKER(S) ~ 6yobh g XE MAKER- CALIFORNIA = 56
PICTURE THIS(3) 4yobh MUNNINGS- CONSTRUE 55
Syoch
SLIPSTREAM(6) h MORE THAN READY - CAKE BABY 56
6yo ch
JERRY'S TURN(2) b GIROLAMO - GET SET GO 55
THE FACTOR - TWILITE
CHANTRYFLATS(S)  9yobh prvmoie 56
SOUPER
ENERGIZER(7) 7yobg HAT TRICK (JPN) - EARTH SHAKING 56
OPPOSITES 4yogr \
ATTRACT(9) h MUNNINGS - CONCHITA'SPEARL 55
THE GREAT OZ(4) 6yo & g LIAMSMAP - ULLAPOOL 56

Condition
3.)3.600$
Weight Jockey
JAVIER
CASTELLANO TECRACING

IRAD ORTIZ, JR. KENNETH L. RAMSEY

JORGERUIZ 5 OORE RACING,

TYLER

GAFFALIONE JUMP SUCKER STABLE

LUCA PANICI SEA GULL CAPITAL

LUIS SAEZ BARRETT PARTNERS
LLC

PACO LOPEZ WALLACE R. MOORE, JR

EDWIN GONZALEZ BRAVERMAN, PAUL

AND
JUNIOR ALVARADO KENNETH L. RAMSEY

kg,

Owner
MARTIN DREXLER
SAFFIE A. JOSEPH, JR.
MICHAEL R. MATZ
CHRISTOPHE CLEMENT
TIMOTHY A. HILLS
JEFF A. HILES

SAL SANTORO

MICHAELJ.
TROMBETTA

ROHAN CRICHTON

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1600 Turf

4)2.520$

Trainer Time
10,50
1,80
31,35
2,80
19,65
14,55
15,95
8,65

1,80

Win PSF St Margin
10.56(4) 1
12.84(1) 8
3228) 3
2612) 6
4197) 2
16.16(3) 5
7.635) 7
5.78(6) 9

17.01(1) 4

Late
Start

75

95

80

95

83

93

84

81

93

Pick(1) :10,50 , 1st Pick Three(2/2,5,6/1) 62,25 %, Quinella(1/8) 20,25 +, Exacta(1/8) 44,30 b, Trifecta(1/8/3) :126,70 b, Place(1) 4,80 b, Place(8) 3,00 4, 4th double(2/1) :19,55 ©

RT



